
Post 16 Assemblies
Date of assembly College provider Open events Website

Thursday 18th 

September

Priestly College Wednesday 8th October
Thursday 9th October 
Thursday 6th November 
Saturday 22nd November 

https://www.priestley.ac.uk/

Thursday 2nd October Reaseheath College Saturday 27th September
Saturday 18th October
Saturday 29th November

https://www.reaseheath.ac.uk/

Monday 22nd  

September

Warrington & Vale 

Royal College

Wednesday 8th October 
Wednesday 5th November 
Monday 17th November 
Tuesday 25th November 

https://wvr.ac.uk/

Thursday 25th

September

Sir John Deanes 

College

Saturday 11th October

Thursday 23rd October

Tuesday 4th November

https://www.sjd.ac.uk/

Friday 26th September Cheshire College –

South & West

Tuesday 7th October

Wednesday 19th November

https://www.ccsw.ac.uk/

An apprenticeship provider will also deliver an assembly in 
October
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